ITEM f\IJ\EMNIIE ITEM NAME | SPECIFICATION [ QUANTITY PICTURE PICK
DECK ,
1 soLT | M10*35 4 CONNECT s
WITH POST i
2 SQDE'?SE WASHER M10 {u ||||||\| @
3 Lock N\UT| MA10 4
TRIANGLE I
DECK o
1 BOLT * 2
M10*35 3 CONNECT =2
WITH POST | )
TRIANG
2 LE | WASHER M10 6 m
DECK L
3 Lock NUT| MA10 3
90 DEGREE | |
TRIANGLE -
1 so,T | M10*35 6 DECK oy
CONNECT Swag
WITH POST |_ L
90
DEGRE H
E
2 |1rianG | WASHER M10 12 ﬂmﬂm }.
LE i
DECK _
3 Lock NUT|  MA10 6
DECK |
1 Bo,T | M10*35 4 CONNECT G
WITHPOST | i
DOUBL
2 |E SLIDE| WASHER M10 8 @]][I]]Iﬂ]]} @
DECK -
3 Lock NUT| MA10 4
ARCH
BRIDGE
1 BoLT | M10*25 8 BOARD
CONNECT
I WITH DECK |_
2 B'AF‘;TDCC':E WASHER M10 16 I ||||||||| @
3 LockNUT|  MA10 8
ARCH
BRIDGE ‘
FASTENER 4 PAIR BSSSBE%AT'L )
WITHPIATT | ol
ANDDECK |
1 BOLT M8*30 4
ARCH 7é====
2 |BRIDGE| BOLT | M10*25 4
RAIL
3 WASHER M10 8 {II ||||||\| @
4 Lock NUT|  MA10 4




ADA STAIR

BoT | M10*25 3 CONNECT
I WITH DECK | 2
ADA
STAR | WASHER M10 6 I [HRRRED @
Lock NUT|  M10 3
ADASTAIR
RAIL
FASTENER 2 PAIR CONNECT
WITH STAIR
AND DECK |
BOLT M8*30 2
ADA —/é:'m
sTAR | BoLT | M10*25 6
RAIL
wasHER | M10 12 {]mlmm | g
Lock NUT|  MA10 6
ADADECK
BoT | M10*25 3 CONNECT
WITH STAIR |
DAEE)CAK WASHER M10 6 Ty @
Lock NUT|  MA10 3 £
ADADECK '
RAIL
ot | M10*65| 2 CONNECT H
WITH DECK
ADA e,
pEck | BoLT | M10*25 2 e
RAIL o
wasHER | MA10 6 {]mlm i %l j
Lock NUT|  MA10 4
ADA STEP I I
BoLT | M10*25 3 CONNECT
WITH DECK | e
ADA ~%
oTep | WASHER M10 6 I[[I]]]]]]]] @
Lock NUT|  M10 3
ADASTEP
INFOOT
soT | M10*25 4 CONNECT ,
WITH STEP | _ <
ADA S
STEP | WASHER | MA10 8 @IIM | @
INFOOT
LockNuT|  M10 4 by




ARCH ENTRY

RAIL
FASTENER 2 PAIR CONNECT N
WITHPOST | =% L.
BOLT M8*30 2
ARCH 7ém—====== /1
ENTRY | BoLT | M10*25 2 M
RAIL \
wAsHER | M10 4 | ghfm]|
Lock NUT| MA10 2
3"ARCH
INVERTED e,
BoLT | M10*25 2 CLIMBER Pl
CONNECT
WITH DECK |_
3' ARCH
INVERT | sprING
ED | casker | M0 2
CLIMBE
R v
WASHER M10 2 7
RN CURVED
OVERH |FASTENER 4 PAIR
EAD CLIMBER
CLIMBE CONNECT
R WITH POST
BOLT M8*30 4 £hmm:umm
CURVE
D
RINGS
OVERH
EAD .
cLmse| BOLT M10*50 1 \
R
SUPPO )
RT
FOOT Q
LOCK NUT M10 1
SNAKE ' '
OVERH SNAKE Lo
EAD |FASTENER 4 PAIR OVERHEAD
CLIMBE CLIMBER i
R
BOLT M8*30 4 -é]m:mm
7 I I
CLIII\Q/IBE FASTENER 8 PAIR CONNEGT iy
WITHPOST |~
BOLT M8*30 8 -éh:mmmm o N




ARCH ENTRY

FASTENER 2 PAIR CONNECT
WITH POST
ot | M8%*30 2 60 G
ARCH G Sl
ENTRY | BOoLT | M10*25 2
RAIL —ﬂ[ﬂ’
WASHER | M10 4 {]mlmmm I &
LockNuT|  MA10 2
B SHAPE
CLIMBER
solT | M10*20 | 1 CONNECT o
WITH ARCH 2
ENTRY RAIL | _ %
B X
SHAPE | SPRING 1.
cumee | wasner | M10 1 {nun |||||i
R
LARGE
washer | M10 1
FIREMAN'S |
POLE T
ot | M10*20 1 CONNECT s
WITH ARCH
FIREMA ENTRY RAIL
SPRING
N'S M10 1 {IIIII il i
ooLE | WASHER
[ARGE
wasker | M10 1 |
SEAT PANELL N
FASTENER 4 PAIR CONNECT =0
WITH POST
SEAT 5
paneL | BOLT | M8*25 4 < [ 2
STORE T T
STORE PANEL
>ANEL |FASTENER 4 PAIR CONNGT
WITH POST |
BOLT M8*25 4 - Ui
STEP:37
sot | M10*30| 8 CONNECT =
WITH DECK | =
sTEP:37| WASHER | M10 16 mlm i =
Lock NUT|  M10 8
SINGLE EXIT | |
FASTENER 4 PAIR CSQEEET
WITH POST | %
SINGLE
EXIT BOLT M8*40 4
PANEL |
WASHER M8 4 u"
ﬁ‘“”m B =
LOCK NUT MS 4




120CM

SINGLE
1 BoLT | M10*45 2 WAVE SLIDE
CONNECT
WITH DECK
2 WASHER M10
3 Lock NUT|  MA10 2 ﬂmlmﬂml @
120CM
SINGLE *
4 |Swave | BOLT M8*45 2
SLIDE
5 WASHER M8 2
6 WASHER M12 2 =1 <
INNER
HEX
7 SPIRAL M12 2
NUT
T50CM
SINGLE
1 BoLT | M10*45 2 WAVE SLIDE
CONNECT
WITH DECK
2 WASHER M10 y
3 Lock NUT|  MA10 g
4 BOLT M8*20 e
150CM T
SINGLE | SPRING
5 | WAVE | WASHER M8 2 {bﬂﬂm
SLIDE
6 WASHER M8 2
7 BOLT M8*45 2
8 WASHER M8 2
9 WASHER | M12 2 7 I
INNER
HEX
10 SPIRAL M12 2
NUT
SUPPORT
FEET
1 BOLT M8*20 4 CONNECT
WITH SINGLE
WAVE SLIDE
SUPPO | SPRING
2 |RTFEET| GASKET M8 4 D]]]]]]I]]lﬂ] i
3 WASHER M8 4




DECK
GROOVE —
soT | M10*25 4 CONNECT o=
WITH DECK
DECK
GROOV| WASHER | M10 8 {” Illllll‘ @
LOCK NUT M10 4 o
DOUBLE ¢I = '
90 EXIST PANEL e
FASTENER 2 PAIR CONNECT L
WITH POST
DOUBL - _
EEXIST| BOLT M8*30 2
PANEL P B
DOUBLE
STRAIGHT
SLIDE
CONNECT
oLt | M10*45 4 WITH DECK
AND
SUPPORT
FEET
wasHerR | MA10 8
DOUBL
E i
STRAIG |[LOCKNUT|  M10 4 .
HT }
SLIDE
so,t | M8*20 2
SPRING
casker | M8 2 | o o
WASHER M8 2
SUPPORT | I
FEET
CONNECT
o | MeT0 | e
STRAIGHT
SLIDE
SUPPO | SPRING
RT FEET| WASHER M8 2 @]]]I[[ﬂ]]]]l i
WASHER M8 2
SELF ROOF
TAPPING | M4*35 4 CONNECT
SCREW WITH POST
oLt | M8*20 4
LINE
rRoor | WASHER | M3 4 <=
PLASTIC
CAP M8 4




